Nafionals Honours

Junior Nationals

Best Dressed Dancing Sections

1998 1% Intermediate Callum Bufcher & Rebecca Cumming

1998 2™ Intermediate Triples Kuyle Bufcher, Fiona Bradshaw & Rebecca Cummings

1998 3"  TopClub Team

2001 2™ Senior Callum Butcher & Samantha Bufcher

2001 2"  Intermediate Triples Callum Butcher, Samantha Butcher & Hannah Thomson
2002 3" Junior Josh Johnston & Siobhan Campbell

2006 3" Restricted Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker

2009 3" Top Club Team

2016 3" Top Club Team

2017 3 Novice Maxim Harris & Hailey Smith

2017 3" Intermediate Triples  Israel Halliday-Witana, Michaela ODonoghue & Keithleen Javier
2018 2™ Junior Lawson Harris & Isla Swords

2018 3" Restricted Rhys Lilley & Michaela ODonoghue

2018 3" Intermediate Max Harris & Hailey Smith

2019 3¢ Intermediate Flynn Smith & Hailey Smith




Best Dressed Dancing Sections (Continued)

2021 2™ Novice

2025 1" Infermediate Triples

¢ Same Sex

2025 2"
2025 3¢ Restricted
2024 1* Senior Section

2024 1 Intermediate Triples

Caleb Hiku & Kaiya Hiku

Caleb Hiku, Shelby ODonoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Shelby ODonoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Caleb Kiku & Kaiga Hiku

Caleb Hiku & Shelby ODonoghue

Caleb Hiku, Shelby ODonoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Best Dressed Female 5 - 12 years

3% Georgia Birchall

Best Dressed Female

1996 2  Rebecca Cummings
200 Samantha Butcher
2001 3" Charlotte Griffiths
2066 2 ShelbyODonoghue
Best Dressed Male

2017 5 Rhys Lilley

2018 1

Rhys Lilley




Dancing Sections

Novice

2016 2 Israel Halliday-Witana & Michaela ODonoghue
207 1" Maxim Harris & Hailey Smith

2021 1*  Caleb Hiku & Kaiya Hiku

Junior

1999 3% Andrew Robertson & Chanel Harris

2002 3  JoshdJohnston & Siobhan Campbell

2004 3% Jeremylnwood & Jessica Barker

207 2 Lawson Harris & Shelby ODonoghue

2018 2™ Lawson Harris & Isla Swords

Restricted

2004 3%  Josh Thomson & Hannah Thomson

2005 4™ Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker
2006 1 Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker
2011 4" RickyBannister & Hannah Marie Reynish
207 3" Israel Halliday-Witana & Keithleen Javier
2016 4" Israel Halliday-Witana & Keithleen Javier
2023 Caleb Hiku & Kaiya Hiku




Intermediate

2000 47

2001

2003

2014

2015

2016

2018

5rd

5rd

Senior

2006

2007

2008

2019

2023

2024

2nd

Braden Harris & Samantha Bufcher
Josh Thomson & Amy Johnston
Andrew Robertson & Chanel Harris
Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier

Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier

Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier

Flynn Smith & Hayley Smith

Jarrod Rea & Hayley Inglis
Jarrod Rea & Hayley Inglis
Jarrod Rea & Hayley Inglis
Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier

Caleb Hiku & Shelby ODonoghue

Caleb Hiku & Shelby ODonoghue




Same Sex

206 3" Karina Lilley & AbbyFloris
2066 4™  Natalie Lilley & Keithleen Javier
2016 4" Israel Halliday-Witana & Rhys Lilley

2025 3" Shelby ODonoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Intermediate Triples

2025 7 Caleb Hiku, Shelby ODonoghue & Kaiya Hiku

2024 2 Caleb Hiku, Shelby ODonoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Junior Teams
Cheerleaders
£ 1998 2™ 1999 2™ 2001 3 2002
2 2003 2™ 2004 54 2005
Top club

3 1998 3rd 2003 3 2004 3srd 2010




Novelty

First Place

1998 Back Street Boys 2000 BurntheFloor 2001 Sing Sing Sing
2003 Jungle Fever 2008 ExtremeSports 2019 Singin€ in the Rain
Second Place

1997  Mask 1999 Blues Brothers 2002 If’s Raining Men

2004 JukeBoxdJive 2005 Historyof Dance 2006 Star Trekking

2010 Sesame Street 2015 Sumo 2017 Need a Hero

2021 The Wrig€les

Most Supportive Club

2016  Christchurch

2024  Christchurch




