Nationals Honours

Junior Nationals

Best Dressed Dancing Sections

1998	1 st	Intermediate	Callum Butcher & Rebecca Cumming
1998	2 nd	Intermediate Triples	Kyle Butcher, Fiona Bradshaw & Rebecca Cummings
1998	3 rd	Top Club Team	
2001	2 nd	Senior	Callum Butcher & Samantha Butcher
2001	2 nd	Intermediate Triples	Callum Butcher, Samantha Butcher & Hannah Thomson
2002	3 rd	Junior	Josh Johnston & Siobhan Campbell
2006	3 rd	Restricted	Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker
2009	3 rd T	op Club Team	
2016	3 rd T	op Club Team	
2017	3 rd N	Tovice	Maxim Harris & Hailey Smith
2017	3 rd Intermediate Triples		Israel Halliday-Witana, Michaela O'Donoghue & Keithleen Javier
2018	2 nd Junior		Lawson Harris & Isla Swords
2018	3 rd Restricted		Rhys Lilley & Michaela O'Donoghue
2018	3 rd Intermediate		Max Harris & Hailey Smith
2019	3 rd Intermediate		Flynn Smith & Hailey Smith

Best Dressed Dancing Sections (Continued)

2021 2nd Novice Caleb Hiku & Kaiya Hiku

2023 1st Intermediate Triples Caleb Hiku, Shelby O'Donoghue & Kaiya Hiku

2023 2nd Same Sex Shelby O'Donoghue & Kaiya Hiku

2023 3rd Restricted Caleb Kiku & Kaiya Hiku

2024 1st Senior Section Caleb Hiku & Shelby O'Donoghue

2024 1st Intermediate Triples Caleb Hiku, Shelby O'Donoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Best Dressed Female 5 - 12 years

3rd Georgia Birchall

Best Dressed Female

1998 2nd Rebecca Cummings

2001 1st Samantha Butcher

2001 3rd Charlotte Griffiths

2016 2nd Shelby O'Donoghue

Best Dressed Male

2017 3rd Rhys Lilley

2018 1st Rhys Lilley

Dancing Sections

Novice

```
2016 2<sup>nd</sup> Israel Halliday-Witana & Michaela O'Donoghue
2017 1<sup>st</sup> Maxim Harris & Hailey Smith
2021 1<sup>st</sup> Caleb Hiku & Kaiya Hiku
```

Junior

```
Andrew Robertson & Chanel Harris

Josh Johnston & Siobhan Campbell

Jeremy Inwood & Jessica Barker

Lawson Harris & Shelby O'Donoghue

Lawson Harris & Isla Swords
```

Restricted

```
Josh Thomson & Hannah Thomson

Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker

Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker

Andrew Robertson & Samantha Crocker

Ricky Bannister & Hannah Marie Reynish

Israel Halliday-Witana & Keithleen Javier

Israel Halliday-Witana & Keithleen Javier

Caleb Hiku & Kaiya Hiku
```

Intermediate

2000	4 th	Braden Harris & Samantha Butcher
2001	3 rd	Josh Thomson & Amy Johnston
2003	3 rd	Andrew Robertson & Chanel Harris
2014	3 rd	Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier
2015	4 th	Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier
2016	2 nd	Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier
2018	4 th	Flynn Smith & Hayley Smith

Senior

2006	2 nd	Jarrod Rea & Hayley Inglis
2007	2 nd	Jarrod Rea & Hayley Inglis
2008	4 th	Jarrod Rea & Hayley Inglis
2019	3 rd	Rhys Lilley & Keithleen Javier
2023	2 nd	Caleb Hiku & Shelby O'Donoghue
2024	2 nd	Caleb Hiku & Shelby O'Donoghue

Same Sex

2016 3rd Karina Lilley & Abby Floris

2016 4th Natalie Lilley & Keithleen Javier

2018 4th Israel Halliday-Witana & Rhys Lilley

2023 3rd Shelby O'Donoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Intermediate Triples

2023 1st Caleb Hiku, Shelby O'Donoghue & Kaiya Hiku

2024 2nd Caleb Hiku, Shelby O'Donoghue & Kaiya Hiku

Junior Teams

Cheerleaders

1st 1998 2nd 1999 2nd 2001 3rd 2002

2nd 2003 2nd 2004 3rd 2005

Top club

3rd 1998 3rd 2003 3rd 2004 3rd 2010

Novelty

First Place

1998 Back Street Boys 2000 Burn the Floor 2001 Sing Sing Sing

2003 Jungle Fever 2008 Extreme Sports 2019 Singing in the Rain

Second Place

1997 Mask 1999 Blues Brothers 2002 It's Raining Men

2004 Juke Box Jive 2005 History of Dance 2006 Star Trekking

2010 Sesame Street 2015 Sumo 2017 Need a Hero

2021 The Wriggles

Most Supportive Club

2016 Christchurch

2024 Christchurch

